MSP430-  P2618   development board
USER’S MANUAL
Initial release, January 2013
Designed by OLIMEX Ltd, 2013
All boards produced by Olimex LTD are ROHS compliant
OLIMEX© 2012 MSP430-P2618 user's manual
Disclaimer
© 2013 Olimex Ltd. Olimex®, logo and combinations thereof, are registered trademarks of Olimex Ltd.

and some examples.
ORDER CODES:
MSP430-P2618 - completely assembled and tested
MSP430-JTAG-TINY-V2 – mini emulator/programmer USB<->JTAG 14p
MSP430-JTAG-ISO-MK2 – our best MSP430 emulator/debugger with extra features
MSP430-JTAG-RF – wireless emulator/programmer USB<->JTAG 14p
How to order?
You can order directly from our web shop or from any of our distributors.
Check our webpage https://www.olimex.com/ for more info. For the full list of distributors
visit https://www.olimex.com/Distributors/.
Page 23 of 23